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American Football Conference Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Dream Warriors 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 7-2 1665 1471 2104

(A) Durf Digglers 6 5 2 0.538 2-3-1 4-4-1 1551 1477 1971

(A) Must Be The Money 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-4 1410 1526 1914

(A) Always Be Closing 4 8 1 0.346 1-4-1 2-6-1 1433 1470 1895

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) The League of Legends 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-5 1418 1428 1863

(A) Barba Roja Ira 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-5 1441 1379 1873

(A) Da Bungles 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-5 1400 1517 1934

(A) Dirty Jim Schwartz 4 9 0 0.308 4-2 4-5 1316 1491 1753

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) CantStopTheFire 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 6-3 1693 1565 2054

(A) Crackers 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 5-4 1569 1454 2023

(A) American Ninja 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 4-5 1545 1524 1993

(A) Miami Swagger 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-6 1453 1607 1921

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Animated Sploose 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 6-3 1566 1395 1938

(A) Sorry Hue Jackson, I Am For Real 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1542 1503 2003

(A) Kingpin 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1447 1469 1925

(A) Butt Fumbles 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-5 1184 1354 1564

Total Points
(A) Dream Warriors 2104

(A) CantStopTheFire 2054

(A) Crackers 2023

(A) Sorry Hue Jackson, I Am For Real 2003

(A) American Ninja 1993

(A) Durf Digglers 1971

(A) Animated Sploose 1938

(A) Da Bungles 1934

(A) Kingpin 1925

(A) Miami Swagger 1921

(A) Must Be The Money 1914

(A) Always Be Closing 1895

(A) Barba Roja Ira 1873

(A) The League of Legends 1863

(A) Dirty Jim Schwartz 1753

(A) Butt Fumbles 1564
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National Football Conference Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) GoodFellas 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 8-1 1580 1340 2054

(N) The Governor 5 7 1 0.423 2-4 3-6 1480 1416 1938

(N) Hug It Out 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-4 1513 1545 1989

(N) Colossus 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 2-7 1300 1634 1737

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Glorious Buttchins 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-3 1581 1480 2040

(N) Expendable Phalange 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-3 1430 1412 1912

(N) Celebrity Meatheads 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 2-7 1550 1613 2109

(N) Careless Fister 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 2-7 1452 1503 1911

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Pillshovelers 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 8-1 1616 1400 2131

(N) Amish Ewoks 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-3 1506 1468 1843

(N) Answer That and Stay Fashionable 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 5-4 1544 1553 2008

(N) Burning Sensations 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1423 1452 1943

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 6-3 1591 1485 2063

(N) WatsInsanity! 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 4-5 1387 1465 1809

(N) Team Side Boob 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 2-7 1473 1434 1856

(N) Luck Her Right in the Percy 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-6 1342 1571 1766

Total Points
(N) Pillshovelers 2131

(N) Celebrity Meatheads 2109

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 2063

(N) GoodFellas 2054

(N) Glorious Buttchins 2040

(N) Answer That and Stay Fashionable 2008

(N) Hug It Out 1989

(N) Burning Sensations 1943

(N) The Governor 1938

(N) Expendable Phalange 1912

(N) Careless Fister 1911

(N) Team Side Boob 1856

(N) Amish Ewoks 1843

(N) WatsInsanity! 1809

(N) Luck Her Right in the Percy 1766

(N) Colossus 1737
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